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1. Intro to Letters: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/intro-to-letters-by-montessorium/id387232375?mt=8

2. Duolingo: https://itunes.apple.com/fr/app/apprends-langlais-et-lespagnol/id570060128?mt=8 

3. Sounds right: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sounds-right/id387588128?mt=8

4. SentenceBuilder for iPad: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sentencebuilder-for-ipad/id364197515?mt=8

5. PrepositionBuilder for iPad: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/prepositionbuilder/id413939528?mt=8

6. SentenceBuilder for iPad (teen): https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sentencebuilderteen/id465018367?mt=8

7. Rainbow Sentences: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/rainbow-sentences/id427578209?mt=8

8. Speech Tutor: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/speech-tutor/id424752543?mt=8

9. iDaily Pro HD: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/idaily-pro-hd/id453217344?mt=8

10. Hello-Hello English: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/hello-hello-english/id387137277?mt=8

11. WordBook XL: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/wordbook-xl-english-dictionary/id364030280?mt=8 

12. Learn English with Busuu: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/learn-english-busuu.com!/id379968583?mt=8 

13. Adventure English: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/adventures-for-kids/id364528016?mt=8

14. Word Wit: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/word-wit/id456036161?mt=8

15. Phonetics Focus: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/phonetics-focus/id393109855?mt=8

16. Sound: the Pronunciation App: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sounds-pronunciation-app-free/id428243918?mt=8 

17. English is easy: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-is-easy-1-hd/id367324309?mt=8

18. Berlitz English: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/berlitz-my-english-coach-for/id422291447?mt=8

19. Speaking Pal English Tutor: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/speakingpal-english-tutor/id437219346?ls=1&mt=8

20. MyWordBook 2: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mywordbook-2/id488645037?mt=8
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21. Conversation English: https://itunes.apple.com/mx/app/conversation-english/id296284263?mt=8 

22. Conversation English HD: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/conversation-english-hd/id408665424?mt=8 

23. English Grammar in Use : https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-grammar-in-use-activities/id351829786?mt=8

24. English Vocabulary in Use: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-vocabulary-in-use/id582203455?mt=8   

25. TOEFL iBT Vocabulary Questions: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/master-toe�-ibt-vocabulary/id823566229?mt=8

26. Comic Life: https://itunes.apple.com/app/comic-life-3/id891378056?ls=1&mt=8 

27. Kidioms: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kidioms/id475844040?mt=

28. Simplex Spell HD: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/simplex-spelling-phonics-1/id481553580?mt=8

29. Word Bingo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/word-bingo/id406264088?mt=8 

30. EF High Flyers 2: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ef-english-�rst-high-�yers/id438876183?mt=8 

31. Forvo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/forvo-pronunciation/id375819093?mt=8 

32. Linga.ly: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/lingua.ly-learn-language-vocabulary/id880933022

33. Vocabulary HD: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/vocabulary-hd-free/id487463795?mt=8 

34. Quizlet: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/quizlet-�ashcards-study-tools/id546473125?mt=8 

35. ESL Express: Words Frequently Confused: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/esl-express-words-frequently/id433269639?mt=8

36. Kids’ Vocab: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kids-vocab-mindsnacks/id582128594?mt=8

37. Idioms: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-idioms-illustrated/id413057971?mt=8

38. English Monstruo: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-monstruo/id504515550?mt=8 

39. Explore Shakespeare: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/explore-shakespeare/id608993627?mt=8

40. Phrasalstein: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/id722736949?ign-mpt=uo%3D4

41. SpellCheckPlus: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spellcheckplus-mobile/id441512362?mt=8

42. Grammar Checker Daily: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/grammar-checker-daily/id581828177?mt=8 

43. iPractice Verbs: https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/ipractice-verbs/id356668882?mt=8

44. The Free Dictionary: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dictionary./id379450383?mt=8

45. Grammar Up: https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/grammar-up/id313112265?mt=8

46. Test Your English Grammar: https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/test-your-english-grammar/id506293174?l=fr&mt=8

47. Story Creator: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/story-creator-easy-story-book/id545369477?mt=8

48. My Story: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/my-story-book-maker-for-kids/id449232368?mt=8

49. PuppetPals HD: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/puppet-pals-hd/id342076546?mt=8 

50. Lexico Cognition: https://itunes.apple.com/fr/app/lexico-cognition/id477090595?mt=8
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